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November 2024

HOLY DAY ALL SAINTS

12:30 PM

11/1/2024 12:30:00 Bill Walters LECTOR 1

11/1/2024 12:30:00 Marie Thompson LECTOR 2

11/1/2024 12:30:00 Peter Granaldi Eucharistic Minister

11/1/2024 12:30:00 Patty Baylog Eucharistic Minister

11/1/2024 12:30:00 Anne Egan Eucharistic Minister

7:00 PM

11/1/2024 7:00:00 Paula Bisson LECTOR 1

11/1/2024 7:00:00 Pat McElven LECTOR 2

11/1/2024 7:00:00 Midge Rizzo Eucharistic Minister

11/1/2024 7:00:00 Paul Keller Eucharistic Minister

11/1/2024 7:00:00 Billie O'Donnell Eucharistic Minister

WEEK 1

5:30 PM

11/2/2024 5:30:00 Marlene Thompson LECTOR 1

11/2/2024 5:30:00 Chris Wilson LECTOR 2

11/2/2024 5:30:00 Toni Dubaniewicz Eucharistic Minister

11/2/2024 5:30:00 Marivic dela Cruz Eucharistic Minister

11/2/2024 5:30:00 Mary Smith Eucharistic Minister
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10:00 AM

11/3/2024 10:00:00 Jeff Burns LECTOR 1

11/3/2024 10:00:00 Beth Panfili LECTOR 2

11/3/2024 10:00:00 John Bacovin Eucharistic Minister

11/3/2024 10:00:00 Sue Bacovin Eucharistic Minister

11/3/2024 10:00:00 Beth Bell Eucharistic Minister

11:30 AM

11/3/2024 11:30:00 Nancy Loretangeli LECTOR 1

11/3/2024 11:30:00 Paul Keller LECTOR 2

11/3/2024 11:30:00 Stephanie Kreiser Eucharistic Minister

11/3/2024 11:30:00 John Young Eucharistic Minister

11/3/2024 11:30:00 Yolette Labissiere Eucharistic Minister

WEEK 2

5:30 PM

11/9/2024 5:30:00 Pat McElven LECTOR 1

11/9/2024 5:30:00 Karen Bromirski LECTOR 2

11/9/2024 5:30:00 John J. Smith, Jr. Eucharistic Minister

11/9/2024 5:30:00 Ann Ervin Eucharistic Minister

11/9/2024 5:30:00 Dave Cleary Eucharistic Minister

10:00 AM
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11/10/2024 10:00:00 Paula Bisson LECTOR 1

11/10/2024 10:00:00 Theresa Perri LECTOR 2

11/10/2024 10:00:00 Dave Cleary Eucharistic Minister

11/10/2024 10:00:00 Liz Evans Eucharistic Minister

11/10/2024 10:00:00 Anne Egan Eucharistic Minister

11:30 AM

11/10/2024 11:30:00 Justine Bifano LECTOR 1

11/10/2024 11:30:00 Karen Selmon** LECTOR 2

11/10/2024 11:30:00 Stephanie Kreiser Eucharistic Minister

11/10/2024 11:30:00 NEED 1 MORE Eucharistic Minister

11/10/2024 11:30:00 Eileen Wyer Eucharistic Minister

WEEK 3

5:30 PM

11/16/2024 5:30:00 Chris Wilson LECTOR 1

11/16/2024 5:30:00 Nancy Loretangeli LECTOR 2

11/16/2024 5:30:00 Geoffrey McElven Eucharistic Minister

11/16/2024 5:30:00 Toni Dubaniewicz Eucharistic Minister

11/16/2024 5:30:00 Mary Smith Eucharistic Minister

10:00 AM

11/17/2024 10:00:00 Bill Walters LECTOR 1
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11/17/2024 10:00:00 Marie Thompson LECTOR 2

11/17/2024 10:00:00 Alycia Nolan Eucharistic Minister

11/17/2024 10:00:00 Yolette Labissiere Eucharistic Minister

11/17/2024 10:00:00 Gerry Botti Eucharistic Minister

11:30 AM

11/17/2024 11:30:00 Karen Selmon** LECTOR 1

11/17/2024 11:30:00 Paul Keller LECTOR 2

11/17/2024 11:30:00 Frank Scharibone Eucharistic Minister

11/17/2024 11:30:00 Heni Scharibone Eucharistic Minister

11/17/2024 11:30:00 Billie O'Donnell Eucharistic Minister

WEEK 4

5:30 PM

11/23/2024 5:30:00 Chris Wilson LECTOR 1

11/23/2024 5:30:00 John J. Smith, Jr. LECTOR 2

11/23/2024 5:30:00 NEED 1 MORE Eucharistic Minister

11/23/2024 5:30:00 Ann Ervin Eucharistic Minister

11/23/2024 5:30:00 Mary Smith Eucharistic Minister

10:00 AM

11/24/2024 10:00:00 Midge Rizzo LECTOR 1

11/24/2024 10:00:00 Paula Bisson LECTOR 2
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11/24/2024 10:00:00 Theresa Perri Eucharistic Minister

11/24/2024 10:00:00 Beth Bell Eucharistic Minister

11/24/2024 10:00:00 Dave Cleary Eucharistic Minister

11:30 AM

11/24/2024 11:30:00 Justine Bifano LECTOR 1

11/24/2024 11:30:00 Karen Selmon** LECTOR 2

11/24/2024 11:30:00 John Young Eucharistic Minister

11/24/2024 11:30:00 Eileen Wyer Eucharistic Minister

11/24/2024 11:30:00 Billie O'Donnell Eucharistic Minister

WEEK 5

5:30 PM

11/30/2024 5:30:00 Karen Bromirski LECTOR 1

11/30/2024 5:30:00 NEED 1 MORE LECTOR 2

11/30/2024 5:30:00 Peter Granaldi Eucharistic Minister

11/30/2024 5:30:00 Geoffrey McElven Eucharistic Minister

11/30/2024 5:30:00 Pat McElven Eucharistic Minister

10:00 AM

12/1/2024 10:00:00 Marie Thompson LECTOR 1

12/1/2024 10:00:00 Jeff Burns LECTOR 2

12/1/2024 10:00:00 Liz Evans Eucharistic Minister
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12/1/2024 10:00:00 Gerry Botti Eucharistic Minister

12/1/2024 10:00:00 Alycia Nolen Eucharistic Minister

11:30 AM

12/1/2024 11:30:00 Patty Baylog LECTOR 1

12/1/2024 11:30:00 Paul Keller LECTOR 2

12/1/2024 11:30:00 Billie O'Donnell Eucharistic Minister

12/1/2024 11:30:00 Frank Scharibone Eucharistic Minister

12/1/2024 11:30:00 Heni Scharibone Eucharistic Minister


